
U
P
R
R

F
E
R

R
IS
 
R

D

SK
YL
IN

E 
LA

NDF
ILL

N
 

C
E

N
T
R

A
L
 
S
TNOLAN RD

LNHOLLO
WSLE

EP
Y

LA
VE

NDER
 R

D

BE
LT

LIN
E 

RD

M
IL

L
E
R
 
F
E
R
R

Y
 
R

D

PAT
RI

CK 
PI

KE
 R

D

DALLAS COUNTY

ELLIS COUNTY

FER
RIS

D
R

H
IG

H
 

R
ID

G
E

D
R

L
IN

K
W

O
O

D

RD
REI

N
DEE

R

N
O

K
O

M
IS
 
R

D

FM 664 (OVILLA RD)

N
A
IL
 
D

R

H
O

U
S
T

O
N
 

S
C

H
O

O
L
 
R

D

ST
AI

NBACK 
RD

BEAR CREEK RD
BEAR CREEK RD

OVILLA RD

G
A
T
E

W
A

Y
 
B
L
V

D

REESE DR

AUGUSTA ST

JACKSON ST

L
E
E
 
S
T

O
A

K
 

D
E
L
L
 
L
N

H
O

U
S
T

O
N
 

S
C

H
O

O
L
 
R

D

Bear Creek

M
E

A
D

O
W
 

L
N

W REINDEER RD

G
R

E
E

N
 

A
C

R
E
 
L
N

E REINDEER RD

ANDERSON RD

SPRING HILL RD

SPRING CIRCLE

SPRING BRANCH DR

P
O

E
 
R

D

P
R

A
T
T
 
R

D

R
U

G
G

E
D
 

D
R

E 
REI

NDEE
R 

RD

P
R

A
IR
IE
 

V
IE

W
 

L
N

P
R

A
IR
IE
 
C

R
E
E

K
 

R
D

M
A

B
R

Y
 
S
T

L
O

R
E

N
E
 

D
R

RAI
NTR

EE
 D

R

LA
KE
 T

RAI
L 

DR

DALLAS CO

ELLIS CO

B
N
S
F

ST
AI

NBACK 
RD

F
E
R
R
IS

RD

P
A

R
A

D
IS

E
 

W
A

Y

YUKON DR

DR
CEDAR VIEW

DR
CEDAR RIDGE

TATER BROWN RD

D
R

B
R

A
D

B
E
R

R
Y

W
A

Y
P

A
S
S

A
G

E

D
R

B
A

R
C
L
A

Y

S
T

P
R

A
N

C
E
RD

R
D

A
S
H
E
R

PGL

USUAL
4:1

4:1
4:1

2’

L FRONTAGE ROADB

10’ 10’ 12’ 12’12’12’12’ 10’10’

57’

CL LP 9

30’

CLEAR ZONE

LANELANE LANE SHLDRSHLDR

USUAL

6:1

SHLDR LANE LANE

12’

LANE

10’

SHLDR

30’

CLEAR ZONE

109’ 66’

SDWK

6’

USUAL

4:1
4:1

*

USUAL

6:1

4:1

109’66’

BL FRONTAGE ROAD

57’

10’

SHLDR

10’

SHLDR

12’

LANE

12’

LANE

12’

LANE

30’

CLEAR ZONE

30’

CLEAR ZONE

10’

SHLDR

10’

SHLDR

10’12’

LANE

12’

LANE

12’

LANE

SDWK

6’

*

*

350’ MIN

P
R

O
P
 

R
O

W

P
R

O
P
 

R
O

W

IF WARRANTED

WITH SHOULDERS & SIDEWALKS

MAIN LANES & FRONTAGE ROADS

LOOP 9 PRELIMINARY TYPICAL SECTION

ULTIMATE SECTION

1023+72.02

1025+00 1030+00 1035+00 1040+00 1045+00 1050+00

1055+00
1060+00

1065+00 1070+00 1075+00
1080+00

108
5+00

109
0+00

10
95

+0
0

11
00

+0
0

11
05

+0
0

1
1
1
0
+
0
0

1
1
1
5
+
0
0

1
1
2
0
+
0
0

11
25

+0
0

11
30

+0
0

11
35

+0
0

11
40

+0
0

114
5+00

1150+00
1155+00 1160+00 1165+00 1170+00 1175+00 1180+00 1185+00

1190+00

1195
+00

1200
+00

1205
+00

1210
+00

1215
+00

1220+00
1225+00

1230+00
1235+00

1240+00
1245+00

1250+00
1255+00

1260+00
1265+00

1270+00
1275+00 1280+00

1285+00

1290+00

1295+00

1300+00

1
3
0
5
+
0
0

1
3
1
0
+
0
0

1
3
1
5
+
0
0

1
3
2
0
+
0
0

1
3
2
5
+
0
0

1
3
3
0
+
0
0

1
3
3
5
+
0
0

1
3
4
0
+
0
0

1345+00

1350+00

1355+00

1360+00
1365+00

1370+00

137
5+00

13
80

+0
0

13
85

+0
0

13
90

+0
0

13
95

+0
0

14
00

+0
0

14
05

+0
0

14
10

+0
0

14
15

+0
0

14
20

+0
0

14
25

+0
0

14
30

+0
0

14
35

+0
0

14
40

+0
0

14
45

+0
0

14
50

+0
0

14
55

+0
0

14
60

+0
0

14
65

+0
0

14
70

+0
0

14
75

+0
0

14
80

+0
0

14
85

+0
0

14
90

+0
0

14
95

+0
0

150
0+00

1505
+00

1510+00
1515+00 1520+00 1525+00 1530+00 1535+00 1540+00 1545+00 1550+00

1555+00
1560

+00

156
5+00

157
0+00

157
5+00

158
0+00

158
5+00

159
0+00

159
5+00

160
0+00

160
5+00

161
0+00

TBPE REG. #F-474

MAL
LO

Y 
BRID

GE 
RD

WESTERN HILLS DR

342
TEXAS

342
TEXAS

L

LWEST 2 C

PROP LOOP 9

WEST 1 C

PROP LOOP 9

LEAST 1 C

PROP LOOP 9

LEAST 2 C

PROP LOOP 9

R

of Transportation
 Department
  Texas

ULTIMATE SCHEMATIC

FROM I-35 TO I-45

 LOOP 9 

CSJ: 2964-10-005

0 500 1000

SCALE: 1"=500 FT

ROLL 2 OF 7

R
O

L
L
 
6
 

O
F
 
7

SKYLINE LANDFILL

LANCASTER

FERRIS

RED OAK

RED OAK

INTERCHANGE
IH-35E
ROLL 6 ROLL 1

ROLL 2

ROLL 2ROLL 1

ROLL 2 ROLL 3

ROLL 3
ROLL 2

ROLL 4

ROLL 3

ROLL 4

ROLL 3
RO

LL 
5

RO
LL 

4

RO
LL 

4

RO
LL 

5

ROLL 5

ROLL 5

IN
T

E
R

C
H

A
N

G
E

IH
-4

5
R

O
L

L
 7

N

PLES3472
Text Box
E




